
APRIL 2023
SUNDAY

30

2

9

16

23

MONDAY

SESSION
BEGINS

3

10
WELCOME
PARTY
(JUNIORS)

17

24

TUESDAY

MAHAVIR
JAYANTI

4

11

18

25

WEDNESDAY

5

12

19

26

THURSDAY

6

13
SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
(EID) 20

27

FRIDAY

GOOD
FRIDAY

7
AMBEDKAR
JAYANTI

14

21

28

8

1

15
EID-UL-FITR
EARTH DAY

22

29

SATURDAY

MAY 2023
FRIDAY

5

BUDDHA
PURNIMA

12

SUMMER
PARTY
(JUNIORS)

26

19

THURSDAY

4

11

25

18

31

WEDNESDAY

3

10

24

17

30

TUESDAY

2

9

23

16

29

MONDAY

1

8

22

SUMMER
VACATION

15

28

SUNDAY

7

21

14

SATURDAY

6

13

27

20

P.T.M.

JUNE 2023

11

18

SUNDAY

4

25

13

20

TUESDAY

6

27

14

21

WEDNESDAY

7

WORLD
FOOD SAFETY 
DAY

28

15

22

THURSDAY

1

GLOBAL
DAY OF
PARENTS

8

29

EID UL-ADHA

17

24

SATURDAY

3

10

16

23

FRIDAY

2

9

30

12

19

MONDAY

5

26

JULY 2023
TUESDAY

25

4

11

WORLD
POPULATION
DAY

18

WEDNESDAY

26

5

12

19

THURSDAY

27

6

13

20

FRIDAY

28

7

14

21

PUPPET SHOW
(STORY TELLING
-JUNIORS)

1

SATURDAY

29

MUHARRAM

8

15

22

SUNDAY

23

2

9

16

30

MONDAY

24

3

SCHOOL
RE-OPENS

10

17

P.T - 1 NUR-X
QUARTERLY-XII 

31

ST. IGNATIUS FEAST
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
(GLORY)

AUGUST 2023

11

FRIDAY

4

18

25

12

SATURDAY

5

P.T.M.
NUR - X & XII

19

26

10

THURSDAY

3

17

24

31

8

TUESDAY

1

15

INDEPENDENCE DAY
BEST ORATOR COMP.

(GLORY)

22

DRAW &
COLOUR
(JUNIORS)

29

7

MONDAY

14

INDEPENDENCE DAY
(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY

JUNIORS)

21

28

6

SUNDAY

13

20

27

9

WEDNESDAY

2

16

23

30

RAKSHA 
BANDHAN

SEPTEMBER 2023

17

SUNDAY

3

10

24

19

TUESDAY

5

TEACHERS' DAY
(CHARITY)

12

26

20

WEDNESDAY

6

13

27

WORLD
TOURISM
DAY

21

THURSDAY

7

JANMASHTAMI

14

HINDI DIWAS

28

EID-UL-MILAD

23

SATURDAY

2

9

FOUNDER’S
DAY

16

30

22

FRIDAY

1

8

INTERNATIONAL
LITERACY DAY

15

HALF YEARLY
NUR-VIII & XII
XI QUARTERLY
P.T.2 IX & X

29

18

MONDAY

4

CHARITY
WEEK BEGINS

11

25

WORKSHOP ON
GOOD TOUCH/
BAD TOUCH
(JUNIORS)

OCTOBER 2023

21

SATURDAY

7

P.T.M.
NUR - XII

14

28

20

FRIDAY

6

13

TABLE
ETIQUETTES
(JUNIORS)

27

19

THURSDAY

5

12

26

18

WEDNESDAY

4

11

INTERNATIONAL
DAY OF THE GIRL
CHILD

25

15

29

SUNDAY

1

8

22

16

30

MONDAY

2

GANDHI
JAYANTI

9

23

MAHANAVAMI

17

31

TUESDAY

3

10

WORLD
MENTAL
HEALTH
DAY

24

DUSSEHRA

NOVEMBER 2023
FRIDAY

3

10

SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY
(DIWALI)

17

24

MELANGE
DAY 2

SATURDAY

4

11

RANGOLI ART 
(SENIORS)

18

25

Annual Day

THURSDAY

2

9

16

23

MELANGE
DAY 1

30

WEDNESDAY

1

8

15

WINTER UNIFORM
CHILDRENS' DAY
CELEBRATION 
(TALENT SHOW)

22

29

SUNDAY

5

12

DIWALI

19

26

MONDAY

6

13

GOVARDHAN
POOJA 

20

27

GURU NANAK'S
BIRTHDAY

TUESDAY

7

14

BHAI DOOJ

21

28

SPECIAL
ASSEMBLY ON
PRAKASH PARV

DECEMBER 2023
SUNDAY

3

10

HUMAN
RIGHTS
DAY

17

24

TUESDAY

5

WORLD
SOIL DAY

12

19

26

WEDNESDAY

6

13

20

27

THURSDAY

7

14

21

28

SATURDAY

2

9

16

23

CHRISTMAS
CELEBRATION

30

FRIDAY

1

8

WORKSHOP
ON GOOD
MANNERS
(NUR-II)

15

22

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
JUNIORS
(CHRISTMAS)

29

MONDAY

4

11

WORLD
POPULATION
DAY

18

P.T. 2 - NUR - VIII
P.T.-3 - IX & X
HALF YEARLY - XI

25

CHRISTMAS

JANUARY 2024
SATURDAY

6

13

P.T.M. (NUR-XI)

20

27

29

MONDAY

1

8

PRE - BOARD XII

15

MAKAR
SANKRANTI

22

28

SUNDAY

7

14

21

30

TUESDAY

2

9

16

23

HAND WRITING
COMPETITION
(PEACE)

31

WEDNESDAY

3

10

17

24

INTERNATIONAL DAY
OF EDUCATION

THURSDAY

4

11

18

25

SPORTS DAY
(NUR-V)
(PEACE)

FRIDAY

5

12

19

26

REPUBLIC DAY
(HOPE)

FEBRUARY 2024
FRIDAY

2

9

16

23

29

THURSDAY

1

8

15

22

28

WEDNESDAY

7

14

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY
(BASANT PANCHAMI)

21

27

TUESDAY

6

13

20

26

MONDAY

5

PRE BOARD - X

12

19

25

SUNDAY

4

11

18

SATURDAY

3

10

17

24

FAREWELL XII

MARCH 2024

12

TUESDAY

19

26

HOLI

5

13

WEDNESDAY

20

INTERNATIONAL
DAY OF 
HAPPINESS

27

6

14

THURSDAY

21

INTERNATIONAL
DAY OF FOREST

28

7

16

SATURDAY

2

23

ANNUAL
P.T.M.

30

9

15

FRIDAY

1

22

WORLD
WATER DAY

29

GOOD FRIDAY

8

MAHA SHIVRATRI

INTERNATIONAL 
WOMEN'S DAY

11

MONDAY

18

25

HOLI

4

ANNUAL EXAM
BEGINS

10

SUNDAY

17

24

31

3

WORLD
WILDLIFE DAY
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